HAM-LET HI-TECH
COMPONENTS
ORBITAL WELD AND METAL GASKET
FACE SEAL FITTINGS
  High Tech Components suitable for many applications
  Mainly for Face-Seal or Welded connections
  Mechanical-Polished or Electropolished
2   |  HI-TECH COMPONENTS HTC

NI Nickel
GA-1/4-
HOW TO ORDER:
GA-RT
RETAINED GASKET
UNPLATED RETAINED GASKETS
Ordering
Information
Face Seal
Size
D d S
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
GA-1/4 -RT-E 1/4 12.7 0.50 6.10 0.24 0.7 0.028
GA-1/2 -RT-E 1/2 20.1 0.79 11.1 0.44 0.7 0.028
GA-3/4-RT-E 3/4 29.0 1.14 16.8 0.66 0.7 0.028
GA-1-RT-E 1 35.6 1.40 22.6 0.89 0.7 0.028
SILVER-PLATED RETAINED GASKETS
Ordering
Information
Face Seal
Size
D d S
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
GA-1/4-RT  SILVER PLATED 1/4 12.7 0.50 6.10 0.24 0.7 0.028
GA-1/2-RT  SILVER PLATED 1/2 20.1 0.79 11.1 0.44 0.7 0.028
Dimensions are for reference only, and are subject to change without
notice.
GASKETS
S
|  27
UNPLATED GASKETS
Ordering
Information
Face Seal
Size
D S
inch mm inch mm inch
SS-GA-1/4-VL-E BLIND 1/4 12.3 0.48 0.7 0.028
GA-VL
VERTICAL LOAD GASKET
GA-VL BLIND
VERTICAL LOAD GASKET BLIND
UNPLATED GASKETS
Ordering
Information
Face Seal
Size
D d S
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
SS-GA-1/4-VL-E 1/4 12.3 0.48 6.20 0.24 0.7 0.028
SS-GA-1/2-VL-E 1/2 19.7 0.78 11.0 0.43 0.7 0.028
NI-GA-1/4-VL-E 1/4 12.3 0.48 6.20 0.24 0.7 0.028
NI-GA-1/2-VL-E 1/2 19.7 0.78 11.0 0.43 0.7 0.028
GASKETS
Ø
d D
S
28   |  HI-TECH COMPONENTS HTC
Ordering
Information
L C d F T
Tube O.D
W.T.